AT THE ATHENAEUM
OUR SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Pisco Devil £18

Ayala Champagne, Pisco, Peach Liqueur

French Mojito £15

Citroen Vodka, Napoleon Mandarin Liquor, Lemon, Mint

Bloody Mary £15

Fair Vodka, Homemade Spiced Tomato Juice, Lemon

Mayfair Spritz £15

Aperol, Maraschino Liqueur, Plum Sake, Agave, Mediterranean Tonic

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Paradise £9

Lychee, Mango, Chammomile, Lemon

Jolly Rancher £9
Passion Fruit, Raspberry, Orange & Lime

Virgin Mary

Homemade Spiced Tomato Juice £10

The Local £15

Delilah’s Gin, Green Tea, Lemon, Cherry Bitters

Green Park £15

Chase GB Gin, Elderflower, Mint, Cucumber, Black Pepper

Watermelon Wink £15

Bogarts Rum, Watermelon, Aperol, Lime Juice

Ailsa £15
Bogarts Whisky, Mango, Chammomile, Lemon

ICED TEAS

GIN

Sipsmith
Bathtub
Botanist

William Barentz
Hendrick’s

Mare

Tarquin’s Dry
Delilah’s

No: 3 London
Tarquin’s Seadog
Tanqueray 10
William Chase GB
Monkey 47

RUM & PISCO
Bacardi Superior
Brugal Anejo
Diplomatico Reserva
La Hachiera
Plantation***

Santa Teresa 1976

El Gobernador

BRANDY

Remy Martin VSOP£10
Remy Martin XO

Baron Sigognac 10 Year
Calvados Dupont VSOP

SPIRITS

VODKA

£10 Belvedere

£10 Fair Vodka

£10 Grey Goose

£10 Ketel One

11 William Chase

£11

£11 TEQUILA

£12 Jose Cuervo Traditional

£12 Maestro Dobel Diamante

£13 Ocho Extra Anejo

£13

£10 WHISKY & BOURBON

£15 Eagle Rare 10 Years
Knob Creek
Makers Mark

£9 Suntory Yamazaki

£10 Bushmills Blackbush

£13 Johnny Walker Black

£10 Glenfiddich 18 Years

£10 Macallan Gold

£14 Oban 14 Years

i Dalmore Cigar Malt
Glenfarclas 25 Years
Laphroig 10 Years

£28 Lagavulin 16 Years

£12 Talisker 18 Years

£12 Highland Park 12 Years

m
m
£12
£11
£10

£9
£12
£23

£13
£10
£1

£14
£9

£10
£15
£13
£16
£20
£32
£10
£17
£22
£10

Peach Cooler £9
Cold Brew Niagara Peach Green Tea, Agave & Lime

Peppermint Twist £7
Cold Brew Peppermint Insfusion, Honey, Lime & Ginger

Red Sensation £5

Cold Brew Passion Fruit & Berry Infusion, Pineapple & Kiwi

BEER
Heineken £7 (Bottle)
Freedom Organic Lager £7 (Bottle)
Freedom Pale Ale £7 (Bottle)
Beavertown Session IPA £7 (Bottle)
Brixton Pale Ale £7 (Bottle)
CIDER
Kentish Pip £7 (Bottle)

Chalkdown Bottle Fermented Cider (750ml) £30 (Bottle)
Glass Chalkdown Bottle Fermented Cider  £6 (125ml)

SOFTS

Decantae Still/Sparkling £3.50/£4.50
Sodas/Mixers £4.50
Juices £5

Red Bull £5
Coco-Vita Coconut Water £6

TEA/COFFEE

Espresso / Double Espresso £4

Latte / Cappucino £5

Tea Selection £5




