

### **OUR SIGNATURE COCKTAILS**

Pisco Devil £18

Ayala Champagne, Pisco, Peach Liqueur

French Mojito £15

Citroen Vodka, Napoleon Mandarin Liquor, Lemon, Mint

Bloody Mary £15

Fair Vodka, Homemade Spiced Tomato Juice, Lemon

Mayfair Spritz £15

Aperol, Maraschino Liqueur, Plum Sake, Agave, Mediterranean Tonic

# NON-ALCOHOLIC

Paradise £9
Lychee, Mango, Chammomile, Lemon

Jolly Rancher £9
Passion Fruit, Raspberry, Orange & Lime

Virgin Mary Homemade Spiced Tomato Juice £10

# **SPIRITS**

GIN

**VODKA** 

GIN		VODICA	
Sipsmith	£10	Belvedere	£11
Bathtub	£10	Fair Vodka	£11
Botanist	£10	Grey Goose	£12
William Barentz	£10	Ketel One	£11
Hendrick's	£11	William Chase	£10
Mare	£11		
Tarquin's Dry	£11	TEQUILA	
Delilah's	£12	Jose Cuervo Traditional	£9
No: 3 London	£12	Maestro Dobel Diamante	£12
Tarquin's Seadog	£13	Ocho Extra Anejo	£23
Tanqueray 10	£13		
William Chase GB	£10	WHISKY & BOURBON	C17
Monkey 47	£15	Eagle Rare 10 Years Knob Creek	£13
RUM & PISCO		Makers Mark	£10
Bacardi Superior	£9		£11
Brugal Anejo	£10	Suntory Yamazaki	£14
• •		Bushmills Blackbush	£9
Diplomatico Reserva	£13	Johnny Walker Black	£10
La Hachiera	£10	Glenfiddich 18 Years	£15
Plantation***	£10	Macallan Gold	£13
Santa Teresa 1976	£14	Oban 14 Years	£16
El Gobernador	£11	Dalmore Cigar Malt	£20
BRANDY		Glenfarclas 25 Years	£32
Remy Martin VSOP£10		Laphroig 10 Years	£10
Remy Martin XO	£28	Lagavulin 16 Years	£17
Baron Sigognac 10 Year	£12	Talisker 18 Years	£22
Calvados Dupont VSOP	£12	Highland Park 12 Years	£10

The Local £15

Delilah's Gin, Green Tea, Lemon, Cherry Bitters

Green Park £15

Chase GB Gin, Elderflower, Mint, Cucumber, Black Pepper

Watermelon Wink £15

Bogarts Rum, Watermelon, Aperol, Lime Juice

Ailsa £15
Bogarts Whisky, Mango, Chammomile, Lemon

# **ICED TEAS**

Peach Cooler £9
Cold Brew Niagara Peach Green Tea, Agave & Lime

Peppermint Twist £7
Cold Brew Peppermint Insfusion, Honey, Lime & Ginger

Red Sensation £5
Cold Brew Passion Fruit & Berry Infusion, Pineapple & Kiwi

### BEER

Heineken	£7 (Bottle)		
Freedom Organic Lager	£7 (Bottle)		
Freedom Pale Ale	£7 (Bottle)		
Beavertown Session IPA	£7 (Bottle)		
Brixton Pale Ale	£7 (Bottle)		
CIDER			
Kentish Pip	£7 (Bottle)		
Chalkdown Bottle Fermented Cider (750ml)	£30 (Bottle)		
Glass Chalkdown Bottle Fermented Cider	£6 (125ml)		
SOFTS			
Decantae Still/Sparkling	£3.50/£4.50		
Sodas/Mixers	£4.50		
Juices	£5		
Red Bull	£5		
Coco-Vita Coconut Water	£6		
TEA/COFFEE			
Espresso / Double Espresso	£4		

£5 £5

Latte / Cappucino

Tea Selection